PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v08 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

APPLICATION NUMBER

11/162703

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Shih-Chieh Tang	2005-09-20	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
	No. 391, Sec. 2, Bentian Road	An-Nan District	Tainan	TAIWAN	R.O.C.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 6123496556

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the

official record on file at the USPTO. CUSTOMER NUMBER: 023595

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:	Alan D. Kamrath
DATE SIGNED:	2005-09-20

Total Attachments: 1 source=511ASGN.tif

OP \$40

PATENT REEL: 016557 FRAME: 0868

ASSIGNMENT

WHE	REAS, I/We			
(1)_	TANG, Shih-Chieh	No. 151, Land of Tainan, Taiwa	: 516, Sec. 2, Yi-An Road n, R.O.C.	, Annan Dist.,
(2)		of		
(3)		of		······································
hereafter refe	erred to as applicant, ha	ive invented certain	new and useful in	Mnrovements in
for which an a	pplication for a United State	es Patent was execute	d on September 20). 2005 and
	REAS, Efun Technology C			
herein referred	I to as "Assignee" whose n	nailing address is	01	
	No. 391, Sec. 2, Bentian I	Road, An-Nan District,	Tainan, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
is desirous of.	acquiring the entire right, t	itle and interest in ar	id to said invention, ar	ıd in and to and
under any and	all Letters Patent to be obta	ined thereon;	,	The same to area
its successors and the Letters under the Intel Patents and Tra	ransferred, and by these pre and assigns the entire right, Patent, both foreign and d mational Convention, and demarks to issue said Lette	title and interest in tomestic, that may or I do hereby authoring Patent to the Assignation.	and to said invention, shall issue, including ze and request the Co nee in accordance here	said application all of my rights ommissioner of with.
with these prese without further assigns, execute and assigns, ma cender all nec continuation, re- countries on sai	said consideration, I/We deassigns, that I/We will not ents, and that I/We or my/or or additional consideration as such additional writings any deem necessary or desire essary assistance in make eissued or extended Letter id invention, and in enforcing testimony in any proceeding testimony in any proceed	t execute any writing ur executors or admir , but at the expense or and do such additional able to perfect the Astring application for s Patent of the Uniting any rights, occurr	or do any act whatson histrators will at any time of the said Assignee, its all acts as said Assignee ssignee's enjoyment of and obtaining originated states, or of any a sing as a result of such	ever conflicting me upon request, successors and e, its successors f this grant, and mal, divisional, and all foreign applications or
	ess whereof, executed by			
ıam c (s).	•	2		
1) Date	September 20, 2005	_ Name of Inventor	TA	NG SHIH CHI
				
3) Date		Name of Inventor		<u>, </u>

Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than two signatures are required.

RECORDED: 09/20/2005

PATENT REEL: 016557 FRAME: 0869